
Deputy Register in Probate Customer Service Hours

The daily hours through Friday, March 27, 2009, are:
8:30 AM - 11:30 AM             and 1:30 PM - 4 PM

Monday, March 30, 2009 through Friday, July 3, 2009, the hours are as listed below:

Day Date Morning Afternoon

Monday 30-Mar-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Tuesday 31-Mar-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 1-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 2-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Friday 3-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM none

Monday 6-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Tuesday 7-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 8-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 9-Apr-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Friday 10-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM none

Monday 13-Apr-09 none none
Tuesday 14-Apr-09 none none

Wednesday 15-Apr-09 none none
Thursday 16-Apr-09 none none

Friday 17-Apr-09 none none

Monday 20-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Tuesday 21-Apr-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 22-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 23-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM none

Friday 24-Apr-09 none none

Monday 27-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Tuesday 28-Apr-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 29-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 30-Apr-09 9 - 10:30 AM none

Friday 1-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Monday 4-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Tuesday 5-May-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 6-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 7-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Friday 8-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Monday 11-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Tuesday 12-May-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 13-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 14-May-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Friday 15-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM



Deputy Register in Probate Customer Service Hours

Day Date Morning Afternoon

Monday 18-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Tuesday 19-May-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 20-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 21-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM none

Friday 22-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Monday 25-May-09 closed closed
Tuesday 26-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 27-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 28-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Friday 29-May-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Monday 1-Jun-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Tuesday 2-Jun-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 3-Jun-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 4-Jun-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Friday 5-Jun-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Monday 8-Jun-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Tuesday 9-Jun-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 10-Jun-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 11-Jun-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Friday 12-Jun-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Monday 15-Jun-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Tuesday 16-Jun-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 17-Jun-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 18-Jun-09 none none

Friday 19-Jun-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Monday 22-Jun-09 none none
Tuesday 23-Jun-09 none none

Wednesday 24-Jun-09 none none
Thursday 25-Jun-09 none none

Friday 26-Jun-09 none none

Monday 29-Jun-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Tuesday 30-Jun-09 none 1:30 - 3 PM

Wednesday 1-Jul-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM
Thursday 2-Jul-09 9 - 10:30 AM 1:30 - 3 PM

Friday 3-Jul-09 closed closed

CUSTOMERS SHOULD ARRIVE AT LEAST 15-30 MINUTES PRIOR
TO THE END TIMES LISTED, IN ORDER TO COMPLETE BUSINESS.
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